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Fiber Optic Rosette  
 
 
Features 
• Installation without grinding, dispensing, supplies 
• High quality, high success rate, high reliability 
• Small size, high quality with ABS plastic material 
• Easy to install and fast Installation 
• Used in FTTH indoor application, home, or work 

area 
 
 
 

Specifications 
General 

Outlet, quantity 2 

Splice Capacity  2 

Interface (optional) N/A, SC/APC, SC/UPC  

Adaptors, quantity (optional) N/A, 2 pre-installed max. 

Dimension 86*86*24mm 

Material  ABS 

Mounting Wall 

Optical  

Fiber Mode  N/A, G657 A1, G657 A2 

Fiber Type N/A, Single Mode 

Designed Bend Radius, minimum  15mm 

Insertion Loss, Adaptor, maximum 0.30dB 

Return Loss, Adaptor, minimum 55dB 

Insertion & Extraction Endurance 1,000 durations 

Environmental 

Flammability Rating (optional) N/A, UL94-V0, UL94-V2 

Operation Temperature -40 to +60℃ 

Relative Humidity 85% (+30℃) Max. 

Atmospheric Pressure 70 to 106 KPa 

Insulation Resistance 1000MΩ /500V DC Min. 

Withstand voltage 3000V DC /1min. Min. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 

  
 
 

FOTUX® Access Termination Box 
 

FX-ATBD Series 

  Proprietary information of SIGHTES TECHNOLOGY that may not be reproduced, disclosed or used for any purpose except 
under the authorized written consent of SIGHTES TECHNOLOGY and may be recalled at any time. Copyright 2022 
SIGHTES TECHNOLOGY. All Rights Reserved                                                                                                    May 8 2025 

Hangzhou Sightes Technology Co., Ltd. 
 

EFC US Center, Cangqian Street | Yuhang District, Zhejiang, China | Tax ID#: 91330110MA2AY9DN0U | fotuxcorp.com 

 
Drawing 

 
 
  


